Date

2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020

QN sgtiash

Senior Inter County Championships
Racketball

Roll of Honour

Open 050
Buckinghamshire
Kent
Kent Not held
Dorset Not held
Devon Not held
Sussex
Sussex Essex
Sussex Essex
Sussex Essex
Not held Not held
Devon Not held
- Devon
Devon Essex
Not held Not held






