

Senior Inter County Championships Racketball Roll of Honour

Date	Open	O50
2007	Buckinghamshire	
2008	Kent	
2009	Kent	Not held
2010	Dorset	Not held
2011	Devon	Not held
2012	Sussex	
2013	Sussex	Essex
2014	Sussex	Essex
2015	Sussex	Essex
2016	Not held	Not held
2017	Devon	Not held
2018	-	Devon
2019	Devon	Essex
2020	Not held	Not held